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Prescribed by Secretary of State

Sections 141.031, 141.039, 172.021, 172,022, 172,023, 172.024, Texas Clection Code
11/2023

FILING FEE SCHEDULE (172,024 Texas Election Code)
United States Senator

All Other Statewide Offices

United States Representative
State Senator

State Representative

Member, State Board of Education

Chief Justice or Justice, Court of Appeals, other than a justice specified by Subdivision

(8)

Chief lustice or Justice of a Court of Appeals that serves a Court of Appeals District in
which a county with a population of more than 1.2 million is wholly or partly situated

District Judge or Judge specified by Sec. 52.092(d) for which this schedule does not
otherwise prescribe a fee

District or Criminal District Judge of a court in a judicial district wholly contained in a
county with a population of more than 1.5 million

Judge of a Statutory County Court, other than a judge specified by subdivision (12)

Judge of a Statutory County Court in a county with a population of more than 1.5
million

District Attorney or Criminal District Attorney or County Attorney performing the
duties of a District Attorney

County Judge, County Commissioner, District Clerk, County Clerk, Sheriff, County Tax-
Assessor-Collector and County Treasurer
County of 200,000 or more population

County of under 200,000 population
Justice of the Peace or Constable

County of 200,000 or more population

County of under 200,000 population
County Surveyor

All County Offices not otherwise listed

$5,000
$3,750
$3,125

$1,250

8750

$300

51,875

$2,500

$1,500

$2,500

$1,500

52,500

51,250

$1,250

§750

$1,000
8375
$75

$750



